
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Arkansas 280  279       559  -17 

T3  2   Duke 285  279       564  -12 
1  3   Florida State  278  292       570  -6 
6  4   Alabama 288  284       572  -4 

T3  5   Auburn 285  290       575  -1 
5  6   South Carolina 286  290       576  E 
7  7   Florida 292  289       581  +5 
9  T8   Louisville 295  288       583  +7 
8  T8   Wake Forest 293  290       583  +7 

10  10   Ole Miss 297  293       590  +14 
T11  11   Mississippi St. U. 302  302       604  +28 
T11  12   Michigan 302  311       613  +37 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 
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Auburn University Club

Auburn, AL
Evans Derby Experience 

Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  64  67       131  -13   
T2 2   Maria Hoyos *  Arkansas  67  70       137  -7   
T33 T3   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  73  65       138  -6   
T2 T3   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  67  71       138  -6   
T9 5   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  70  69       139  -5   
T13 T6   Miranda Wang  Duke  71  69       140  -4   
T13 T6   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  71  69       140  -4   
T22 T6   Kaylee Benton  Arkansas  72  68       140  -4   
T9 T6   Sierra Brooks  Florida  70  70       140  -4   
T5 T10   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  69  72       141  -3   
T22 T10   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  72  69       141  -3   
T5 T10   Michaela Owen  Auburn  69  72       141  -3   
T13 T10   Leona Maguire  Duke  71  70       141  -3   
T5 T14   Lauren Stephenson  Alabama  69  73       142  -2   
T13 T14   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  71  71       142  -2   
T13 T14   Kathleen Sumner  Florida State  71  71       142  -2   
T22 T14   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  72  70       142  -2   
T9 T18   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  70  73       143  -1   
T22 T18   Marta Perez  Florida  72  71       143  -1   
T39 T18   Kristen Gillman  Alabama  74  69       143  -1   
4 T18   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  68  75       143  -1   

T22 T18   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  72  71       143  -1   
T5 T23   Kim Metraux  Florida State  69  75       144  E   
T39 T23   Molly Skapik  Louisville  74  70       144  E   
T13 T23   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  71  73       144  E   
T22 T23   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  72  72       144  E   
T33 T27   Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  73  72       145  +1   
T13 T27   Jacqueline Twitty *  Louisville  71  74       145  +1   
T13 T27   Kayley Marschke *  Auburn  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T30   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  72  74       146  +2   
T33 T30   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  73  73       146  +2   
T13 T30   Julie McCarthy *  Auburn  71  75       146  +2   
T22 T30   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  72  74       146  +2   
T9 T30   Kayla Jones  Florida State  70  76       146  +2   
T22 T30   Elena Hualde  Auburn  72  74       146  +2   
T39 T30   Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest  74  72       146  +2   
T33 T30   Ana Belac  Duke  73  73       146  +2   
T39 T38   Ela Grimwood  Mississippi St. U.  74  73       147  +3   
T39 T38   Margot Bechadergue *  Louisville  74  73       147  +3   
T46 T40   Addison Baggarly  Florida  75  73       148  +4   
T39 T40   Lakareber Abe  Alabama  74  74       148  +4   
T63 T42   Lisa Maguire  Duke  78  71       149  +5   
T33 T42   Ashley Kim  Michigan  73  76       149  +5   
T55 T42   Blaise Carabello *  Mississippi St. U.  77  72       149  +5   

T22 T42   Alisa Snyder *  Michigan  72  77       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T46   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  75  75       150  +6   
T46 T46   Kristin Engle  Louisville  75  75       150  +6   
T65 T46   Olivia Cason  Louisville  79  71       150  +6   
T46 T46   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  75  75       150  +6   
T46 T46   Katie Holt  Mississippi St. U.  75  75       150  +6   
T22 T46   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  72  78       150  +6   
T51 52   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  76  75       151  +7   
T51 53   Nicole Morales *  Alabama  76  76       152  +8   
T55 T54   Kathy Lim  Michigan  77  76       153  +9   
T65 T54   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  79  74       153  +9   
T39 T54   Mai Dechathipat  Wake Forest  74  79       153  +9   
T55 T54   Delaney Shah  Louisville  77  76       153  +9   
T65 T54   Katy Harris  Ole Miss  79  74       153  +9   
T51 T59   Clara Moyano  Mississippi St. U.  76  78       154  +10   
T63 T59   Athena Yang  Mississippi St. U.  78  76       154  +10   
T55 T59   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  77  77       154  +10   
T33 T59   Hannah Ghelfi  Michigan  73  81       154  +10   
T55 T59   Kendall Wisenbaker *  Mississippi St. U.  77  77       154  +10   
T71 T59   Gaby Amos *  South Carolina  81  73       154  +10   
T55 65   Diane Lim *  Ole Miss  77  78       155  +11   
T51 66   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  76  80       156  +12   
T55 T67   Aubree Jones  Mississippi St. U.  77  81       158  +14   
T65 T67   Kie Purdom  Ole Miss  79  79       158  +14   
T71 69   Emily White  Michigan  81  78       159  +15   
T55 70   Melanie Talbott *  Auburn  77  83       160  +16   
T65 71   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  79  83       162  +18   
70 72   Lauren Waidner *  Florida  80  84       164  +20   
73 73   Sandra Salonen *  Florida State  85  82       167  +23   
74 74   Carlotta Ricolfi  Florida  87  86       173  +29   
75 -    Virginia Elena Carta *  Duke  W  W       -     -      
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Auburn University Club
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas 280 279 559

1 Maria Fassi (1) 64 67 131

T6 Kaylee Benton (4) 72 68 140

T10 Alana Uriell (3) 72 69 141

T46 Dylan Kim (2) 72 78 150

T46 Cara Gorlei (5) 75 75 150

2 Duke 285 279 564

5 Jaravee Boonchant (1) 70 69 139

T6 Miranda Wang (4) 71 69 140

T10 Leona Maguire (2) 71 70 141

T30 Ana Belac (3) 73 73 146

T42 Lisa Maguire (5) 78 71 149

3 Florida State 278 292 570

T14 Amanda Doherty (1) 71 71 142

T14 Kathleen Sumner (5) 71 71 142

T18 Morgane Metraux (2) 68 75 143

T23 Kim Metraux (4) 69 75 144

T30 Kayla Jones (3) 70 76 146

4 Alabama 288 284 572

T14 Lauren Stephenson (1) 69 73 142

T14 Angelica Moresco (5) 72 70 142

T18 Kristen Gillman (4) 74 69 143

T27 Cheyenne Knight (3) 73 72 145

T40 Lakareber Abe (2) 74 74 148

5 Auburn 285 290 575

T10 Michaela Owen (3) 69 72 141

T18 Kelli Murphy (2) 72 71 143

T30 Elena Hualde (1) 72 74 146

T30 Kaleigh Telfer (4) 72 74 146

T30 Mychael O'Berry (5) 73 73 146

6 South Carolina 286 290 576

T3 Ainhoa Olarra (1) 67 71 138

T23 Lois Kaye Go (2) 72 72 144

T23 Marion Veysseyre (3) 71 73 144

52 Ana Pelaez (4) 76 75 151

T54 Anita Uwadia (5) 79 74 153

7 Florida 292 289 581

T6 Sierra Brooks (1) 70 70 140

T18 Marta Perez (2) 72 71 143

T40 Addison Baggarly (3) 75 73 148

T46 Taylor Tomlinson (4) 75 75 150

74 Carlotta Ricolfi (5) 87 86 173
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Louisville 295 288 583

T10 Lauren Hartlage (1) 69 72 141

T23 Molly Skapik (3) 74 70 144

T46 Olivia Cason (2) 79 71 150

T46 Kristin Engle (4) 75 75 150

T54 Delaney Shah (5) 77 76 153

T8 Wake Forest 293 290 583

T3 Jennifer Kupcho (2) 73 65 138

T30 Emilia Migliaccio (1) 72 74 146

T30 Antonia Eberhard (3) 74 72 146

T54 Mai Dechathipat (5) 74 79 153

66 Siyun Liu (4) 76 80 156

10 Ole Miss 297 293 590

T6 Conner Beth Ball (5) 71 69 140

T18 Julia Johnson (2) 70 73 143

T54 Katy Harris (1) 79 74 153

T59 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (3) 77 77 154

T67 Kie Purdom (4) 79 79 158

11 Mississippi St. U. 302 302 604

T38 Ela Grimwood (3) 74 73 147

T46 Katie Holt (5) 75 75 150

T59 Athena Yang (1) 78 76 154

T59 Clara Moyano (2) 76 78 154

T67 Aubree Jones (4) 77 81 158

12 Michigan 302 311 613

T42 Ashley Kim (1) 73 76 149

T54 Kathy Lim (5) 77 76 153

T59 Hannah Ghelfi (3) 73 81 154

69 Emily White (4) 81 78 159

71 Elodie Van Dievoet (2) 79 83 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Maria Hoyos (Arkansas) 67 70 137

T27 Kayley Marschke (Auburn) 71 74 145

T27 Jacqueline Twitty (Louisville) 71 74 145

T30 Julie McCarthy (Auburn) 71 75 146

T38 Margot Bechadergue (Louisville) 74 73 147

T42 Alisa Snyder (Michigan) 72 77 149

T42 Blaise Carabello (Mississippi St. U.) 77 72 149

53 Nicole Morales (Alabama) 76 76 152

T59 Kendall Wisenbaker (Mississippi St. U.) 77 77 154

T59 Gaby Amos (South Carolina) 81 73 154

65 Diane Lim (Ole Miss) 77 78 155

70 Melanie Talbott (Auburn) 77 83 160

72 Lauren Waidner (Florida) 80 84 164

73 Sandra Salonen (Florida State ) 85 82 167

75 Virginia Elena Carta (Duke) 0 0 0
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